
ESTIMATED CARBON EMISSION
REDUCTION



Annual Carbon
Emission Reduction
(in Metric Tons)

28

93

165

318

445

Industrial
Unit

BPU™
I-480-0

BPU
I-480-1

BPU™
I-480-1v2

BPU™
I-480-2

BPU™
I-480-3

www.EOSenergysavings.com

info@EOSenergysavings.com

Gallons of 
Gas Consumed
Annually

3,151

10,454

18,617

35,802

50,122

Equivalent in
Passenger Cars
& Tanker Trucks

E S T I M AT E D  C A R B O N  
E M I S S I O N  R E D U C T I O N

=

1 TANKER 16 PASSENGER CARS



Annual Carbon
Emission Reduction
(in Metric Tons)

7
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46

84
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Commercial
Unit

BPU™
C-208-1

BPU™
C-208-2.V1

BPU™
C-208-2.V2

BPU™
C-208-3

BPU™
C-208-4

Gallons of 
Gas Consumed
Annually

816

1,790

5,155

9,452

14,321

Equivalent in
Passenger Cars
& Tanker Trucks

E S T I M AT E D  C A R B O N  
E M I S S I O N  R E D U C T I O N

www.EOSenergysavings.com

info@EOSenergysavings.com=

1 TANKER 16 PASSENGER CARS


